 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
4th Generation Network Video Recorders
Fourth generation Avigilon Network Video Recorders provide secure, reliable and scalable platforms for high
performance end-to-end security solutions. Our network security recorders are pre-configured for facial recognition
and Avigilon Appearance Search™ technology. All NVRs are preloaded with Avigilon Control Center (ACC) for secure
network video recording and management of multi-megapixel IP cameras up to our highest resolution 7K HD Pro
camera (30 megapixel).
Features

86.8
[18.97]
482.0
[26.89]
682.9
[17.08]
434.0
[1.44]
34.7
5
Aug 2020 — Rev 2© 2020, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. AVIGILON, the AVIGILON logo, AVIGILON APPEARANCE SEARCH, AVIGILON CONTROL CENTER, and ACC are trademarks of Avigilon Corporation.  Intel, the Intel logo, and
Xeon are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries. Other names or logos mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Avigilon Corporation protects its innovations
with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide (see avigilon.com/patents). Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design,
trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
Ordering Information
NVR4X-PRM-64TB 64 TB (72 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-96TB 96 TB (112 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-128TB 128 TB (144 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-157TB 157 TB (180 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-192TB 192 TB (252 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-217TB 217 TB (288 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
NVR4X-xxx-xxTB-NA = NVR4X-xxx-xxTB-UK = NVR4X-xxx-xxTB-EU = NVR4X-xxx-xxTB-AU =
NVR-ANK2-1 Analytics Kit for Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition software*
NVR4-VAL-10GBE Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+ NVR4 VAL
NVR4X-STD-10GBE Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+ NVR4X STD
NVR4X-PRM-2NDCPU 2nd CPU Kit for NVR4X PRM 64/96/128/157TB
NVR4X-1100W-2NDDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB
NVR4X-750W-2NDDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for NVR4X STD, and PRM 64/96/128/157TB
NVR4-VAL-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for NVR4 VAL
NVR4-HDDS-INT-16TB Spare hard drive, 16TB, internal bay, for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-16TB Spare hard drive, 16TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 128/157/192/217TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 96TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 64TB, NVR4X STD 32/48TB, and NVR4 VAL 16/24TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-4TB Spare hard drive, 4TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X STD 16/24TB and NVR4 VAL 12TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4 VAL 6TB
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM2-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity kit for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM1-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity kit for NVR4X PRM 64/96/128/157TB
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-STD-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity kit for NVR4X STD
IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise upgrade
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA SFP+ 10GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable 3m
NVR4X-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-short range transceiver
NVR4X-PRM2-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB
NVR4X-PRM1-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade for NVR4X PRM 64/96/128/157TB
NVR4X-STD-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade for NVR4X STD
NVR4-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2-year warranty extension for NVR4 VAL
* Required for NVR4-VAL only.
NVR4X-STD-16TB-S16 16 TB (24 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-16TB 16 TB (24 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-24TB-S16 24 TB (32 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-24TB 24 TB (32 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-32TB-S16 32 TB (48 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-32TB 32 TB (48 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-48TB-S16 48 TB (64 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-STD-48TB 48 TB (64 TB Raw) NVR4X Standard with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
NVR4-VAL-6TB 6 TB (8 TB Raw) NVR4 Value with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4-VAL-12TB 12 TB (16 TB Raw) NVR4 Value with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4-VAL-16TB 16 TB (24 TB Raw) NVR4 Value with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4-VAL-24TB 24 TB (32 TB Raw) NVR4 Value with Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise Embedded and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software and the optional Analytics Kit
accessory (HD-NVR-ANK2-1).
NVR4-VAL
Accessories